13-11-309-003

PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

«32A

OFF JAMESTOWN RD
8-6-11 S SI JAMESTOWN ST 49,

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-31-80

8-13-87
8-13-87
7-17-89
12-22-94
4-15-96

CAREY EMILY
OATES CATHERINE ANN
OATES LESLIE C

TAYLOR MICHAEL W & KAREN E
STOVER CHARLES C IIT & I{ICHELE L

STOVER, CHARLES CALVIN III

FLORENCE THOMAS D & JULIE ANN




